Republicans
Bush*

Democrats
Clark**
Dean
Edwards
Gephardt
Kerry
Kucinich
LaRouche
Lieberman
Moseley Braun
Sharpton

Total Republican
Total Democrats

Grand Total

Federal
Matching
Funds

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

S0
S0

S0

Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Receipts Through June 30, 2003

Contributions
From Individuals
Minus Refunds

$33,637,484

SO
$10,213,126
$11,869,045

$7,093,375
$12,781,164
$1,728,126
$1,656,019
$8,033,153
$213,259
$132,860

$33,637,484
$53,720,128

$87,357,611

* First Financial Report for 2004 Cycle - 2003 Q2
** First Financial Report for 2004 Cycle - 2003Q3

$801,475

S0
$5,500
$2,000

$288,191
$25,075
$1,000
$1,600
$83,160
$3,000
$2,000

$801,475
$411,526

$1,213,001

from the Candidate
Minus Repayments

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
$2,000
S0
S0

S0
$2,000

$2,000

Contributions Zontributions and Loan: Other Loans
from Cmte's
Minus Refunds

Minus
Repayments

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

S0
S0

S0

Transfers

from Previous
Campaigns

$671,000

S0
S0
S0
$2,403,521
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0
S0

$671,000
$2,403,521

$3,074,521

Other
Receipts

S0

N¢
$4,043
N¢
$1,402
$19,991
S0

$51

S0

N¢
$107,615

S0
$133,102

$133,102

Total

$35,109,959

SO
$10,222,669
$11,871,045

$9,786,490
$12,826,230
$1,729,126
$1,657,670
$8,118,313
$216,259
$242,475

$35,109,959
$56,670,277

$91,780,235



