## Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Receipts Through June 30, 2003

	Federal Matching Funds	Contributions From Individuals Minus Refunds	Contributions from Cmte's Minus Refunds	Contributions and Loans from the Candidate Minus Repayments	Other Loans Minus Repayments	Transfers from Previous Campaigns	Other Receipts	Total
Republicans								
Bush*	\$0	\$33,637,484	\$801,475	\$0	\$0	\$671,000	\$0	\$35,109,959
Democrats								
Clark**	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Dean	\$0	\$10,213,126	\$5,500	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$4,043	\$10,222,669
Edwards	\$0	\$11,869,045	\$2,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$11,871,045
Gephardt	\$0	\$7,093,375	\$288,191	\$0	\$0	\$2,403,521	\$1,402	\$9,786,490
Kerry	\$0	\$12,781,164	\$25,075	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$19,991	\$12,826,230
Kucinich	\$0	\$1,728,126	\$1,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,729,126
LaRouche	\$0	\$1,656,019	\$1,600	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$51	\$1,657,670
Lieberman	\$0	\$8,033,153	\$83,160	\$2,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$8,118,313
Moseley Braun	\$0	\$213,259	\$3,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$216,259
Sharpton	\$0	\$132,860	\$2,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$107,615	\$242,475
Total Republican	\$0	\$33,637,484	\$801,475	\$0	\$0	\$671,000	\$0	\$35,109,959
Total Democrats	\$0	\$53,720,128	\$411,526	\$2,000	\$0	\$2,403,521	\$133,102	\$56,670,277
Grand Total	\$0	\$87,357,611	\$1,213,001	\$2,000	\$0	\$3,074,521	\$133,102	\$91,780,235

<sup>\*</sup> First Financial Report for 2004 Cycle - 2003 Q2

<sup>\*\*</sup> First Financial Report for 2004 Cycle - 2003Q3